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Kristopher Blowers

Minnie |. Loomis Prosser
Kristin Tebsharany Brown
Shirley Sweeney Stedman
Michael Chase

Bonney Mackey Ennett
Douglas Dean

Nancy Choquette Martin
Brandon Humphrey

Brian Conley

Timothy Rose

Arizona Bartlett

Tyler Bangs

David W. Pennington
William Sanford

Donald Sweatland

Ann Harden Babcock
Carolyn J. Olmstead Graham
David Williams

Shirley Taylor Treen
Arthur Sable

Sevilla DeMond Purkey
Beverly Strail Sanford
James Bristol

Diana Lynne LaLonde Sharpe
Randy Hollibaugh
Dorothy Lahue Walker
Donald E. Congden

Bruce C. Anderson

Rae E. Woodard

Camden Alumni Association

Annual Memorial Tribute
The Alumni named below passed away in the past year, June 1, 2019 to May 31, 2020

1994
1942
1989
1956
1983
1967
1958
1961
2011
1966
1979
2016
2009
1953
1945
1954
1941
1954
1962
1956
1952
1956
1948
1963
1967
1992
1953
1951
1954
1943

Camden, NY
Taberg, NY
Sylvan Beach, NY
Camden, NY
Winter Haven, FL
Westmoreland, NY
Taberg, NY

Port Charlotte, FL
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Blossvale, NY
Camden, NY
North Bay, NY
Buffalo, NY
Camden, NY
Warsaw, IN

Mc Connellsville, NY
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Wellsboro, PA
Sugar Land, TX
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Blossvale, NY
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Camden, NY
Wynantskill, NY
Camden, NY

9/18/2020

June 01, 2019

June 13, 2019

June 17, 2019

June 17, 2019

June 23, 2019

June 29, 2019

June 30, 2019

July 01, 2019

July 03, 2019

July 04, 2019

July 07, 2019

July 08, 2019

July 09, 2019

July 09, 2019
August 02, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 25, 2019
August 27, 2019
September 08, 2019
September 14, 2019
September 15, 2019
September 17, 2019
September 17, 2019
September 27, 2019
October 11, 2019
October 13, 2019
October 14, 2019
October 14, 2019

Memorial Donations: The Camden Alumni Association gratefully accepts all contributions to the Scholarship

Fund by alumni or others in the memory of loved ones.

If you know of any deceased alumnus from the past year who is not included in this list, please notify the registrar, Lance

Williams, with the Name, Class Year and approximate date of death. Lance can be emailed at registrar(@camdenalumni.com

or you can leave a message at (315) 725-3023. We apologize for any missing entries, we do the best we can to keep track of

alumni deaths, but resources are limited, and we depend upon family notifications or local obituaries for most updates.
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Mary Ellen Sanborn Heaverin 1965 Camden, NY October 19, 2019
Carolyn Flagg Rowlands 1953 Utica, NY October 19, 2019
Rand Albert Preston 1966 Camden, NY October 22, 2019
Janice Rung Abrams 1950 Camden, NY October 26, 2019
Leland Holmes 1975 Oneida, NY October 28, 2019
Jane Matteson 1958 Camden, NY October 30, 2019
Blanche Marie Messier 1953 Syracuse, NY November 01, 2019
Donald P. Kowalski 1956 Camden, NY November 11, 2019
Mary Lorraine Brown Pitcher 1966 Lake Placid, FL November 12, 2019
Frederick Lampman 1957 Rome, NY November 15, 2019
Sharron Shannon Burgess 1965 Greenwich, NY November 20, 2019
Harold R. (Dick) Collins 1956 North Bay, NY November 25, 2019
Dawn Nelson 1967 Central Square, NY November 25, 2019
Richard E. Waterman 1944 Camden, NY December 13, 2019
Audrey Reid Widrig 1952 Blossvale, NY December 25, 2019
Freida Willson Smith 1952 Rome, NY December 28, 2019
Eleanor Sanson Simmons 1941 Camden, NY January 01, 2020
James Robert Cole 1989 Fulton, NY January 03, 2020
Jeannette O'Connell Scott 1952 Blossvale, NY January 09, 2020
Arthur J. Worrall 1950 Parker, CO January 17, 2020
Gladys Myers Koleski 1946 Camden, NY February 03, 2020
Morgan Comins 1955 Camden, NY February 05, 2020
Barbara Hopper Fox 1949 Boonville, NY February 10, 2020
Erma M. Gerow Gaspa 1970 Utica, NY February 16, 2020
Jennifer K. Armstrong-Symonds 1996 Camden, NY February 18, 2020
John W. Duerr 1961 Taberg, NY February 23, 2020
John Currier 1953 Pulaski, NY March 07, 2020
Kenneth D. Light 1957 Camden, NY March 20, 2020
Leslie Wolcott Stewart 1964 Sylvan Beach, NY March 23, 2020
Suzanne Kiddney 1961 Camden, NY March 31, 2020

Memorial Donations: The Camden Alumni Association gratefully accepts all contributions to the Scholarship

Fund by alumni or others in the memory of loved ones.

If you know of any deceased alumnus from the past year who is not included in this list, please notify the registrar, Lance

Williams, with the Name, Class Year and approximate date of death. Lance can be emailed at registrar(@camdenalumni.com

or you can leave a message at (315) 725-3023. We apologize for any missing entries, we do the best we can to keep track of

alumni deaths, but resources are limited, and we depend upon family notifications or local obituaries for most updates.
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Sophie Koleski Reeves
Holly Spellicy

Rose Marie Link Doane
Meader G. Pattington
Kristy Worthley Boss
Amanda Thayer LaFlair
Hal M. Kilbourne

Mary Lou Costello Maynard
Marie Howard Staring
Taya Granger Burke
Jane Curtiss Watkin
James Shannon, Sr.

Annual Memorial Tribute
The Alumni named below passed away in the past year, June 1, 2019 to May 31, 2020

1951
1999
1956
1974
1990
2004
1961
1944
1962
2014
1940
1971

Rome, NY
Taberg, NY
Manlius, NY
Liverpool, NY
Blossvale, NY
Camden, NY
Vancouver, WA
Ellicott City, MD
Taberg, NY
Camden, NY
Rochester, NY
Taberg, NY

9/18/2020

March 31, 2020
April 09, 2020
April 12, 2020
April 12, 2020
April 20, 2020
April 29, 2020
May 02, 2020
May 03, 2020
May 04, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020

Memorial Donations: The Camden Alumni Association gratefully accepts all contributions to the Scholarship

Fund by alumni or others in the memory of loved ones.

If you know of any deceased alumnus from the past year who is not included in this list, please notify the registrar, Lance
Williams, with the Name, Class Year and approximate date of death. Lance can be emailed at registrar(@camdenalumni.com
or you can leave a message at (315) 725-3023. We apologize for any missing entries, we do the best we can to keep track of
alumni deaths, but resources are limited, and we depend upon family notifications or local obituaries for most updates.



